
Monday, September 6ONG 010 @SBORNE,, m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
98.30 House of Conflict
9.45 Family Fortune
70. O Out of the Shadows
10.16 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work
11, 0 Close down

Teatable Tunes
East Coast Quiz
Rhythm Time
Deadly NightshadeTudor Princess
Novelty, Instrumentalists
Radio Roundabout
Dad and Dave
The William Flynn Show
Documentary: \Vhite Ants, written

and produced by Nesta Pain (BBC)
Record Review: A Monthly Pro-

gramme of New Releases
410.30 Close down
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9.17 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 The Country Doctor
10.145 Master Music
10.46 Lushai Adventure: The End of the
Adventure, the final tale by Lady Scott
1.0 Music While You Work
1.30 Empire Roundup2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Music While You Work
.30 The Beloved Vagabond5 Do You Remember ?
15 Classical Music: Canadian Com-
posers
Images of Childhood Rathburn
Symphonie Suite ‘ Freedman
Rocky Mountain Suite McMullin

(CBC)4.0 Dead Silence: Adapted by EllestonTrevor from the story by Simon Rat-at (BBC) (first episode)
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4. Gems of Melody5. 0 #£Voices in Rhythm
5.15 Children’s session: The Bell Fam-
ily (NZBS}
5.45 Dinner Musichr The Home Gardener (Cecil Bas-tion
7.30 Bad and Dave ‘
7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)The Allan Jones Show
10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women's Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman); Women’s Notices; Five Min-ute Food News: Book Review
.30 The Three Suns45 David Whitfield (vocal)
0 Delia of Four Winds15 The Meredith Seandal
30) 6The Pathway of the Sun45 Drama of Medicine
QO Close down=o000;

Op.m. Light Rhythm
‘0 The Waitara Programme0 Piano Personalities
5 Patrick Dawlish
0 Musical Mixture
1 Angling Angles, the first of sixtalks on Fishing, bY Noel Baty
Carmen Cavallaro (piano).30 Take it From Here (BBC)3 Music from Onera
No Name (BBC)

O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

OXA 2QVANGANULOm.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Especially for Women (Patricia
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=iStars of Variety
Fate Walked Reside Me
Son of the Storm
A Place of Honour
Jimmy Shand and his Band
Close down
p.m. Hits of the Day
Weather Report and Town Topics
Pan-Americana
Sing a Happy Song
Capering Keys
Let’s Look Back
Solo and Duet
Two Stars and a Story
Rhythm Range
Torch of Freedom
Peter Pears (tenor), BenjaminBritten (piano)
Old American Songs arr. Copland
RCA Victér Symphony Orchestra
An American in Paris Gershwin
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9.30 Taik: Living to Learn, by JoanFaulkner Blake (¢NZBS)
9.45 The Stargazers/10. O Devil’s Holiday10.30 Close down

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Descriptive Style10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.16 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Chorus
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Over to the Islands
7. 0 Twenty-Six Hours (a new serial)7.25 Opera Stars in Films7.45 Turn on the Heath
8. 0 Stars of British Variety8.30 Reserved
8.45 Of the Making of Books (NelsonInstitute Library)
9. 4 Songs from the Shows,. with PatTaylor. (BBC)9.40 A Dialogue on Toleration, written
by Maurice Cranston and produced byDouglas
John
Lord Shaftesbury
as

10.30

JNA

Cleverdon,
Locke and

with Felix Aylmer
Robert Eddison as
(BBC)

Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.17 a.m. Hungarian Rhapsody No. 4 in
© Sharp Minor Liszt9.30 Lily Pons (soprano)9.45 For the Pianist
10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Michael Head sings his Own
Compositions
1. 0 Mainiy for Women: Town Topics;The Beeton Story11.30 Ray Bloch Popular Concert Orches-tra1.45 Sheffield Schools’ Choir
12. O Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: Talk arranged |by Federated Farmers; The Managementof Young Stock arranged by the PoultryAssociation (NZBS)| Mainly for Women: WellingtonNewsletter from Patricia Burns; HomeScience: Eggs Are In Again2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Faust Wagner
Song Cycle: Summer Nights, Op. 7

BerliozPiano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt4.0 Miss Billy4.15 Max Bygraves (vocal)4.30 Modern Variety
5. 0 The Accordion Ensemble
5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran and
Stamp Club; 20,000 Leagues Under theSea
45 The Marimba Serenaders
. 0 Light Music15 Our Garden Expert30 Orchestral Sketches by the LondonPromenade Orchestra
7 Christchurch Municipal Band con-ducted by Ralph Simpson (Studio)8.15 Musie of the Glen
8.30 Question Mark: What Do We Hopefrom SEATO? (NZBS)
9.16 Rawiez and Landauer (duo-
pianists)
9.30 Christchurch Male Voice Choir
(From Old Art Gallery) :(NZBS)

10.30 Late Evening Variety11.20 Close down

3Y(CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour 7
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7, 0 Music by N.Z. Composers: NigelEastgate and ‘srence VaughanNinian Walden (bass) and Nigel East-
gate (piano) ;

Song Cycle: Home is the Sailor
tgateRuth Pearl (violin), Marie Vandewart(cello) and Dorothy Davies (piano)Dialectic , Vaughan(NZBS)

7.21 The Copenhagen Wind QuintetThree Short Pieces for Wind Quintet' thert
7.30 The Greek Way of Life: Slaveryin Ancient Greece, by Alan Ruffell

(NZBS)

NN

7.46 The Philharmonia SymphonyOrchestra of New York
Escales (Ports of Call) Ibert

8. 0 The Reith Lectures, 1953: Sciencein Change, by Professor Oppenheimer(BBC)
8.30 Sonatas for Flute and Harpsichord
by HandelJulius Baker (flute) and Sylvia Marlowe
(harpsichord)
Sonatas in E Minor, Op. 1, No. 1, and
G Minor, Op. 1, No. 2

| 8.48 MARJORIE ROWLEY (soprano)Art Thou Troubled (Rodelinda)
Oh, Had T Jubal’s Lyre HandelIf Thou Art Near
My Heart Ever Faithful Bach
Alleluja! Mozart

(Studio)
9. 0 Alfredo Campoli (violin)Solo Sonata No. 4 in D Minor Bach
9.30 Historical America in Song(For details, see 2YC)
10. O Peter Katin (piano)
Consolations, Nos. 14-6 Liszt

10.25 Alfredo Campoli (violin) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
P tore
pag Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo
Close down

sKC 1160JMARU,,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies: Notes. forWomen from Doris Kay
So
Topical Tunes
Delia of Four Winds
The Devil and the LadyThe Amazing Simon CrawleyDark Abyss
Close down
p.m, Dinner Music
A Handful of Stars
Golden Melodies
Vocal Interlude
Line Up
Famous Rescues
Johnny Raven
Sweet Harmony
Play: The Man. Who Wanted to

know How to Shudder, adapted byLaurence kitchin from the story by theBrothers Grimm (NZBS8)
9. 3 London Studio Melodies: Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orchestra (BBC)9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)10.5 Time for Dancing
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10.30 Close down

OVD neREYMOUTH
9.45a.m. Morning Star: Billy Mayerl
10. O Devotiqnal Service10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Eggs are in Again
11.15 Concert Memories
11.45 At the Console
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music: Beethoven
Symphony No. 1 in C, Op. 24

2.45 Charles Kuliman3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Remember These?4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
442 Voices in Harmony
4.30 Songs of the Islands
4.45 Piano Magic5. 0 Chorus Time
-~6.15 Children’s Session: Search for theGolden Boomerang; Junior Naturalists
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 My Son Tom
7. 0 News from the Public Library7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 Greymouth Municipal Band con-ducted by J. Henderson
March: Conqueror J. Moorhouse
Hivmn: Seraphim Ord-Hume
Fantasia; The Old Rustic Bridge

E. Walton
Selection: La Sonmmambula Bellini
March: Knight of the Road Greenwood(Studio)

8. 0 Inspector West
8,30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.30 For ihe Opera Lover'
410. 0 The Golden Bush (NZBS)
10.10 Fiesta Time (VOA)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.17a.m. Errol Garner (piano)
.30 Music While You Work40 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy\

11. 0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Eges are in Again; Book Review,
by Sarah Campion
11.35 Morning Proms12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Otago Hospital Requests3. 0 Music While You: Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Trio No. 1 in G, K.496 MozartFlute Sonata in E Minor BachString Quartet in C Minor, Op. 148,No. 4
.30 Something Old, Something New0 Tea Table Tunes15 Children’s session: The Tale ofTom Thumb; The World of Ice (ABC)
0 My Son, Tom15 The Skies in September: G. R,Couling gives the first of a series ofmonthly talks
7.30 International Staff Band of the Sal-vation Army15 Dunedin Diary, 18648.30 Question Mark: 7hat Do We Hopefrom SEATO? (NZBS
.15 Swiss Gatien
9.30 The Allan Jones Show10. 0 Stan Kenton’s Orchestra10.30 Karl Hines at the Piano10.45 Dave Pell Octet11.20 Close down

AYO soo .PUNEDIN,, |
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Mozart Piano ConcertosArtur Balsam (piano), with the Winter-thur Orchestra
Concerto No. 6 in B Flat, K.2387.22 Maria Stader (soprano)Recit: Vorrei Spiegarvi, Oh Dio!Aria: Ah Conte, Partite, are Mozart7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)8. 0 Dunedin String Group conducted
by Gil Dech, with Maurice Till (piano)Prelude
Saraband
Minuet ---Rondo in B Flat Mozart
Suite for Piano and Strings Scarlatti
Concerto in E Minor for StringsAvison

(Studio)8.33 Peter Pears (tenor)
Seven Sonnets of Michelangelo Britten8.49 The Copenhagen Wind QuintetThree Short Pieces for Wind me

9. 0 Ballet
The Ballet.Theatre Orchestra conductedby Joseph LevineUndertow Schuman9.30 Historical America in Song(For details, see 2YC)10.0 The Cleveland Orchestra conducteqby Artur Rodzinski
Overture: 1812 Tohaikovski

_
Violin Concerto Berg(Soloist; Louis Krasner)
ie Eulenspiegel’s Merry Pranks, Op.

AYILANYERCARGILL,
9.17a,m. BBC Theatre Orchestra9.30 Songs of Peter Dawson9.45 At the Console
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
410.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Always This
Yesterday; Encore: Cook Anonymous(NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2.0 The Bishop’s Mantle
2.145 Piano Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata No. 31 in A Flat, Op. 110
String Quartet in D Minor, Td3.0 Continental Corner

3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 The Ray Bloch Programme4.30 Sol Hoopii’s Hawaiians
4,45 From the Films5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;Winnie the Pooh (BBC); Pets’ Corner
5.45 Oscar Straus Melodies6. 0 Dad and Dave7.0 Port Chronicle
7.15 Gardening Talk (G, A. R. Petrie)7.30 String Serenade: Light OrchestralMusic presented

Ly
Alfredo Antonini AVOA)

7.45 The Allan Show
8.15 The Brian Hey Trio (Studio)8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
presented from 4YZ at 11.0 am. on
Saturday)
9.15 Continental Hit Parade
9.30 The Devil to Payamet40. O Fiesta Time (VOA)
10.15 Dance Music
11.20 Close down "


